(" CENTRAL

SN
Nome

1° MASCARA NEGRA
2° FLECHA
B CASCao
4° BASKAR
6° REVOADA
7° GODZILA
8° TARJA PRETA
9° CIBORG
10° TIO PATINHAS
11° VENOM
12° CANIBAL
e V8
14° ABUDHABI
ilz® MARTELETE
16° MINGAU
17° CAPANEMA
19° XERIFE
20° DIAMANTE

Anilha
021804
029710
032369
043861
020347
028131
021275
028135
047515
272505
021738
012907
015773
040690
042300
010630
021357
024541

FIBRA COLEIRO PRETO 27/11/2022
Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Dono
JACKSON SCHULZ
DONISETE RANK
ROBERTO C.
VALDEMAR
EDINHO
BATISTA
JACKSON S.
GERALDO
RAFAEL F.
JULIANO M.
CAITao
RENATO
ADEMIR GAIA
GABRIEL
GABRIEL
GILMAR
JONATHAN
PILATTI/ SANTOS

Cidade

SAO BENTO DO SUL
JARAGU& DO SUL
JARAGU& DO SUL

SBS
RIO NEGRINHO

RIO NEGRINHO
JARAGU4& DO SUL

SBS
JARAGU4& DO SUL
JARAGUa DO SUL

GUARAMIRIM
GUARAMIRIM

CORUPA
RIO NEGRINHO

10/15 min
0/311
0/162
0/161
0/121
0/101
0/99
0/74
0/65
0/65
0/56
0/53
0/44
0/40
0/32
0/24
0/17
0/12
0/12

Pontos
40
38
36
34
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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